
MEN 172.0 RESULTS

Men 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tanner  Barcus Parsons High School 171.0 285.0 0

2 Lakin Farmer Halstead 168.6 250.0 0

3 Lance  Miller Scott City 172.0 245.0 0

4 Kaden Hill Halstead 167.0 240.0 0

5 Aidan Jones Iola High School 171.6 220.0 0

6 Myles Sago Hiawatha High School 169.0 210.0 0

7 Darren Sanders Colby High School 170.2 195.0 0

8 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 171.7 195.0 0

9 Kaden Spall Parsons High School 171.0 190.0 0

10 Luke Wilson Larned 172.0 180.0 0

11 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 172.0 155.0 0

Men 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Darren Sanders Colby High School 170.2 450.0 0

2 Tanner  Barcus Parsons High School 171.0 405.0 0

3 Aidan Jones Iola High School 171.6 375.0 0

4 Kaden Hill Halstead 167.0 370.0 0

5 Myles Sago Hiawatha High School 169.0 360.0 0

6 Luke Wilson Larned 172.0 350.0 0

7 Lakin Farmer Halstead 168.6 335.0 0

8 Lance  Miller Scott City 172.0 335.0 0

9 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 171.7 325.0 0

10 Kaden Spall Parsons High School 171.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 172.0 260.0 0

Men 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lakin Farmer Halstead 168.6 300.0 0

2 Lance  Miller Scott City 172.0 260.0 0

3 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 171.7 240.0 0

4 Kaden Hill Halstead 167.0 235.0 0

5 Tanner  Barcus Parsons High School 171.0 235.0 0

6 Darren Sanders Colby High School 170.2 225.0 0

7 Aidan Jones Iola High School 171.6 220.0 0

8 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 172.0 215.0 0

9 Luke Wilson Larned 172.0 205.0 0

10 Kaden Spall Parsons High School 171.0 185.0 0

11 Myles Sago Hiawatha High School 169.0 170.0 0

Men 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tanner  Barcus Parsons High School 171.0 925.0 10

2 Lakin Farmer Halstead 168.6 885.0 8

3 Darren Sanders Colby High School 170.2 870.0 6

4 Kaden Hill Halstead 167.0 845.0 4

5 Lance  Miller Scott City 172.0 840.0 2

6 Aidan Jones Iola High School 171.6 815.0 1

7 Josh Sohm Russell Broncos 171.7 760.0 0

8 Myles Sago Hiawatha High School 169.0 740.0 0

9 Luke Wilson Larned 172.0 735.0 0

10 Kaden Spall Parsons High School 171.0 690.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 172.0 630.0 0


